

## **CERTIFICATE OF SUBSTANTIAL PERFORMANCE - DETAILS REPORT**

Last Updated On	28-Oct-21	Contract No. :	2020-4014	Created Date :	27-Oct-21					
		Contractor :	Bonnechere Excavating Inc.	Created by :	Barry Burtch					
		Region :	Eastern	Highway :	41					
Description :		Replacement, Rehabilitation, and Clean Out of Various Non-Structural Culverts, and other Drainage Improvements, and Rock Scaling Work								
Record ID :	2020-4014-CS	2020-4014-CSP-1								
	This is to certify that	is is to certify that Contract # 2020-4014 for the following:								
		eplacement, Rehabilitation, and Clean Out of Various Non-Structural Culverts, and other ainage Improvements, and Rock Scaling Work								
	was substantially per	formed on 15 Oct 21								
	Recommended by:	Barry Burtch		-Oct-21						
		Contract Administrate	or Da	Date Recommended 28-Oct-21						
	Approved by:	David Kerr	28							
		Area Contracts Engin	eer Da	te Certified						
County/District/R Municipality/Tow in which the Worl located :	2	n								
Location :		rom the intersection of Hig bad 512 in Bonnechere Va	hway 41 and Highway 28 to alley	1.0km south of the in	tersection of Highway 41					
Location : Name of Owner :	and County Ro	oad 512 in Bonnechere V			0 7					
	and County Ro	bad 512 in Bonnechere V he Queen in Right of Onta	alley		0 7					
	and County Ro Her Majesty T Ministry of Tra ice (fill 1355 John Co f MTO	bad 512 in Bonnechere V he Queen in Right of Onta	alley ario as represented by the Mi		0 /					
Name of Owner : Address for Servi in with address o office administer	and County Ro Her Majesty T Ministry of Tra ice (fill 1355 John Co f MTO ing the	oad 512 in Bonnechere Vi he Queen in Right of Onta nsportation unter Blvd., Kingston, Ont	alley ario as represented by the Mi		0 /					
Name of Owner : Address for Servi in with address o office administer contract):	and County Ro Her Majesty T Ministry of Tra ice (fill 1355 John Co ing the for : Bonnechere E	oad 512 in Bonnechere Vi he Queen in Right of Onta nsportation unter Blvd., Kingston, Ont	alley ario as represented by the Mi ario K7K 0E5		0 /					
Name of Owner : Address for Servi in with address o office administeri contract): Name of Contract Address for Servi	and County Ro Her Majesty T Ministry of Tra ice (fill 1355 John Co ing the for : Bonnechere E	bad 512 in Bonnechere Vi he Queen in Right of Onta nsportation unter Blvd., Kingston, Ont xcavating Inc.	alley ario as represented by the Mi ario K7K 0E5		0 /					

Director, Legal Services Branch 125 Sir William Hearst Avenue, 1st Floor Downsview, Ontario M3M 0B5

## This notice published in Daily Commercial News of :

Workflow History								
Status	Pending On	Date	Action	Action User	Action Date	Action Notes		
Draft	External SP CA - RRA	27-Oct-21	Submit	4020-C-0070-BurtcBa	27-Oct-21			
Review	CSA	27-Oct-21	Submit	MieskQu	27-Oct-21			
Review	Area Contract Engineer,TSS	27-Oct-21	Submit	KerrDa1	28-Oct-21			

....



## **CERTIFICATE OF SUBSTANTIAL PERFORMANCE - DETAILS REPORT**

|--|